
Arendal Pistolklubb
Postboks 1678
4857 ARENDAL
Tlf: 95231630
formann@arendalpistolklubb.no

NSF-Id: 331483

Dato: 28.11.2020

331483 Norgesfelt 281120

Deltakere / Starter: 27 / 47

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 70

Maks poeng felt gr. 2: 80

Felt
 Deltakere: 27 Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 50

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 8/0 10/0 4/2 6/3 11/1 7/1 12/1 0/0 0/0 8 64 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Atle Tveit Grimstad Sportskyttere 7/0 12/0 10/0 9/2 8/3 11/2 9/4 10/0 0/0 0/0 11 76 A
2  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 6/0 10/1 7/2 7/2 11/1 7/1 4/1 0/0 0/0 8 61 C
3  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 2/0 8/0 9/0 5/1 8/0 0/0 0/0 1 57 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Stian Lauvrak Grimstad Sportskyttere 5/0 8/0 10/0 8/2 7/3 10/1 7/2 10/0 0/0 0/0 8 65 B
2  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 3/0 7/2 7/1 9/3 8/0 0/0 0/0 6 59 C
3  Magrethe Teodine Nielsen Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 5/0 4/0 6/0 7/2 5/0 9/1 6/0 9/0 0/0 0/0 3 51 C
4  Christoffer Mørland Karlsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 7/0 8/0 6/0 8/1 3/0 8/0 3/1 8/1 0/0 0/0 3 51 C
5  Kjell Rørvik Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 4/0 0/0 2/0 5/1 5/0 6/1 2/0 0/0 0/0 2 31 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Robin Falch Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 8/0 6/0 6/2 7/1 11/0 8/4 8/1 0/0 0/0 8 60 D
2  Kjetil Andreas Haugland Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 10/0 5/2 6/3 7/1 6/2 5/0 0/0 0/0 8 58 D
3  Rune Gustavsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 7/0 7/0 9/1 6/0 5/2 5/0 5/1 7/1 0/0 0/0 5 51 D
4  Lars Joakim Winther Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 2/0 5/2 6/3 11/1 7/3 4/1 0/0 0/0 10 47 D
5  Glenn Tallaksen Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 4/2 4/0 5/0 8/2 5/0 5/0 6/1 0/0 0/0 5 44 D
6  Tommy Roger Martinsen Arendal Pistolklubb 3/0 6/0 4/0 4/0 7/0 5/0 6/2 5/0 0/0 0/0 2 40 D
7  Andreas Eikaas Arendal Pistolklubb 0/0 5/1 4/0 4/0 6/0 5/0 6/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 1 33 D
8  Irene Walbeck Arendal Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 2/0 3/1 5/0 5/0 3/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 1 32 D

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Morten Krabbesund Krystad Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 10/1 8/0 7/3 8/3 5/0 7/1 12/0 0/0 0/0 8 66 A

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Alf Johnsen Greipstad Pistolklubb 9/0 7/0 4/0 0/0 4/0 8/0 8/1 7/0 0/0 0/0 1 47 C
2  Alastair Allan Collins Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 6/0 6/0 0/0 5/0 4/0 3/1 9/0 0/0 0/0 1 42 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Kenneth Grande Grimstad Sportskyttere 2/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 2/0 5/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 17 D

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Atle Tveit Grimstad Sportskyttere 8/0 12/1 4/0 7/0 7/0 11/1 8/3 12/0 0/0 0/0 5 69 A
2  Alf Johnsen Greipstad Pistolklubb 6/0 10/2 9/0 8/0 5/0 8/1 7/0 12/0 0/0 0/0 3 65 B
3  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 4/0 6/0 7/0 3/1 4/0 5/1 5/1 2/0 0/0 0/0 3 36 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Henning Hasdal Grimstad Sportskyttere 7/0 10/1 2/0 8/2 6/1 11/0 4/0 8/0 0/0 0/0 4 56 C
2  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 7/0 6/1 5/0 7/0 6/2 7/0 7/2 7/0 0/0 0/0 5 52 C
3  Stian Lauvrak Grimstad Sportskyttere 4/0 4/0 7/1 6/1 5/0 8/1 6/1 7/0 0/0 0/0 4 47 C
4  Morten Strømme Grimstad Sportskyttere 5/0 7/0 7/0 3/0 3/0 7/1 4/0 9/1 0/0 0/0 2 45 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Robin Falch Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 2/0 2/0 5/1 6/1 6/0 2/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 2 36 D
2  Kenneth Grande Grimstad Sportskyttere 4/0 4/0 5/0 0/0 3/1 5/0 6/0 3/0 0/0 0/0 1 30 D
3  Rune Gustavsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 0/0 8/0 0/0 9/3 0/0 4/0 2/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 4 28 D

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Martin Meltzer Arendal Pistolklubb 9/0 12/1 10/1 9/2 8/4 11/4 7/3 12/2 0/0 0/0 17 78 A
2  Finn Jarle Nielsen Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 6/0 6/1 3/0 4/1 3/0 5/0 7/1 11/1 0/0 0/0 4 45 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Per Øyvind Foss Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 6/0 10/1 9/1 8/0 3/1 9/1 9/5 12/0 0/0 0/0 9 66 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Christoffer Mørland Karlsen Grimstad Sportskyttere 5/0 8/0 5/0 4/1 6/1 7/0 6/1 9/1 0/0 0/0 4 50 C
2  Morten Strømme Grimstad Sportskyttere 5/0 8/0 3/0 4/0 6/1 5/0 7/2 2/0 0/0 0/0 3 40 C
3  Ole Arvid Heimdal Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 0/0 6/0 5/0 4/0 5/2 8/1 7/0 4/0 0/0 0/0 3 39 C
4  Henning Hasdal Grimstad Sportskyttere 2/0 8/0 2/0 4/0 5/1 7/0 2/0 7/0 0/0 0/0 1 37 C

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
1  Timmy Johannes Fåland Kvinesdal Pistolklubb 3/0 4/0 9/2 8/3 7/3 8/1 8/2 10/0 0/0 0/0 11 57
2  Ragnar Seljåsen Arendal Pistolklubb 8/0 8/0 3/0 5/0 6/3 10/2 7/3 7/1 0/0 0/0 9 54
3  Zoran Vojnovic Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 9/1 5/1 5/1 7/1 4/1 4/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 5 46
4  Kjell Rørvik Arendal Pistolklubb 6/0 7/0 3/0 6/3 5/0 5/0 4/0 6/0 0/0 0/0 3 42
5  Kjetil Andreas Haugland Arendal Pistolklubb 3/0 8/0 6/0 5/1 2/0 5/0 0/0 7/0 0/0 0/0 1 36
6  Magrethe Teodine Nielsen Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 0/0 3/0 2/0 3/1 4/0 5/0 2/1 7/0 0/0 0/0 2 26
7  Andreas Haugland Arendal Pistolklubb 2/1 8/0 2/0 3/0 3/0 2/1 2/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 2 24

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
1  Finn Jarle Nielsen Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 5/0 4/0 0/0 7/1 5/0 6/1 6/2 6/0 0/0 0/0 4 39
2  Per Øyvind Foss Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 2/0 6/0 5/0 4/1 4/1 6/1 5/2 6/0 0/0 0/0 5 38
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